
S.NO. NAME OF THE BOOKS PUBLISHER Remarks

The Alphabet Book Viva Publications

English Book - I                                                                                        

English Book - II

2 Wonder of Numbers Wonder Kids

Mathematics Book - I                                                                  

Mathematics Book - II

4 Creative Art- Part A Evergreen

5 Aesthetic Art Activity - A Kriti Publications

6 Scrap book of coloured pages = 1

7 Picture Dictionary KPS Publications

8 Muskan Rhymes (A) Som Sudha

9 मध ुसरिता Sunbeam

English Fourlines 1

Math (Small Box) 1

NOTE: Books are NOT to be BOUND. Cover the books only with Cellophane sheet.

1 Folder

2 Pencil 2 Packs

3 Eraser 1 Pack

4 DOMS Wax Crayons (Jumbo) 2 Pack

5 Fevicol 200 gm 1 Bottle

6 Origami Paper (small size) 2 Packet

7 Star Sticker (Big) 1 Strip

8 Clay (Kores) 1 Pack

9 Ice cream Sticks 1 Pack

S.NO. NAME OF THE BOOKS PUBLISHER Remarks

MATHEMATICS
Mathematics  - I                                                                    Bansal
Mathematics  - II Bansal

Golden Bells Public School

Class - L.K.G

1

NOTEBOOKS:

Florescent Sheets for notebooks:

Blue  (Maths)

Red  (English)

STATIONARY:

Book List 2024-25

Book List 2024-25

Golden Bells Public School

Class - NURSERY

1
Bansal Publications

3 Bansal Publications



ENGLISH: Red Car Reader A (READING) Tychee

English Book - I    Bansal

English Book - II Bansal

HINDI: 

Hindi Bhag - I Bansal

Hindi Bhag - II Bansal

4

DRAWING:

(i) Aestheitc Art & Activity - B Kriti Publications

(ii) Creative Art - B Evergreen Publications

Coloured sketch book  = 1 (Scrap Book)

English (Fourlines) 1

Hindi (Fivelines) 1

Maths (Small boxes) 1

Floroscent Sheets for notebooks:

English = Red

Hindi = Green

Maths = Blue

NOTE: Books are NOT to be BOUND. Cover the books only with Cellophane sheet.

1 Pencil 2 Packs

2 Eraser 1 Pack

3 Doms Wax Crayons (12 Shades) 2 Pack

4 Fevicol 200 gm 1 Bottle

5 Origami paper (small size) 2 Packet

6 Star Sticker 1 Packet

7 Stone Sticker 1 Strip

8 Clear Bag 1

S.NO. NAME OF THE BOOKS PUBLISHER

1 ENGLISH: Red Car Reader B  (READING) Tychee

English Book - I    Bansal

English Book - II Bansal

2 MATHEMATICS

Mathematics  - I                                                                    Bansal

Mathematics  - II Bansal

3
My book of Joyful Learning Theme 

Based (B)  RHYMES/E.V.S/G.K/STORIES
Sapling

6

NOTE 

BOOK

S

STATIONARY:

Book List 2024-25

Golden Bells Public School

Class - U.K.G

2

3

My book of Joyful Learning Theme 

Based (A)   RHYMES/E.V.S/G.K/STORIES
Sapling



4 HINDI: 

Hindi Bhag - I Bansal

Hindi Bhag - II Bansal

5 DRAWING:
(i) Coloured sketch book (Scrap Book)

(ii) Aestheitc Art & Activity - C Kriti Publications

(iii) Drawing File (Small)

English (Fourlines) 2

Hindi (Fivelines) 2

Maths (Small boxes) 2

Floroscent Sheets for notebooks:

English = Red

Hindi = Green

Maths = Blue

NOTE: Books are NOT to be BOUND. Cover the books only with Cellophane sheet.

1 Pencil 2 Packs

2 Eraser 1 Pack

3 Doms Wax Crayons (12 Shades) 2 Pack

4 Fevicol 200 gm 1 Bottle

5 Origami paper (small size) 2 Packet

6 Star Sticker 1 Packet

7 Stone Sticker 1 Strip

8 Clear Bag 1

3
My book of Joyful Learning Theme 

Based (B)  RHYMES/E.V.S/G.K/STORIES
Sapling

NOTE 

BOOK

S

STATIONARY:


